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POLYCARBONATE

Adalet’s Elite Series polycarbonate enclosures have a four-screw cover and are designed for use in any electrical /

electronic application.

STANDARD FEATURES

» Four captive cover screws
» Standard color is light gray with a gloss finish
* Bases, opaque covers, and clear covers are non-corrosive and UV resistant

polycarbonate

* Features a unique T-rail mounting system for face plates, swing panels, layered
back panels, and variable back panel height

e Brass inserts for securing mounting feet or flanges

* Mounting system, gasket, and cover included
* Features multiple bosses for easy installation of devices and DIN rails

CERTIFICATIONS

UL-50 / cUL Listed
NEMA Type 3, 3R, 3S, 4, 4X, 6/6P, 12 & Marine Use
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ENCLOSURE

CATALOG #

ENCLOSURE

SIZE

MADE IN USA

WEIGHT (lbs)

N4XP-H060604S
N4XP-H060604SF
N4XP-H080604S
N4XP-H080604SF
N4XP-H080804S
N4XP-H080804SF
N4XP-H100802S
N4XP-H100802SF
N4XP-H100804S
N4XP-H100804SF
N4XP-H100806S
N4XP-H100806SF
N4XP-H121004S
N4XP-H121004SF
N4XP-H121006S
N4XP-H121006SF
N4XP-H141206S
N4XP-H141206SF
N4XP-H161407S
N4XP-H161407SF
N4XP-H181610S
N4XP-H181610SF

Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet
Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges
Opaque Screw Cover/Feet

Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges

N4XP-H060604SC
N4XP-H060604SCF
N4XP-H080604SC
N4XP-H080604SCF
N4XP-H080804SC
N4XP-H080804SCF
N4XP-H100802SC
N4XP-H100802SCF
N4XP-H100804SC
N4XP-H100804SCF
N4XP-H1008065C
N4XP-H100806SCF
N4XP-H121004SC
N4XP-H121004SCF
N4XP-H1210065C
N4XP-H121006SCF
N4XP-H1412065C
N4XP-H141206SCF
N4XP-H161407SC
N4XP-H161407SCF
N4XP-H181610SC
N4XP-H181610SCF

Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet
Clear Screw Cover/Flanges
Clear Screw Cover/Feet

Clear Screw Cover/Flanges

6x6x4
6x6x4
8x6x4
8x6x4
8x8x4
8x8x4
10x8x2
10x8x2
10x8x4
10x8x4
10x8x6
10x8x6
12x10x4
12x10x4
12x10x6
12x10x6
14x12x6
14x12x6
16x14x7
16x14x7
18x16x 10

18x16x 10

2.0
2.0
25
25
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.5
3.0
35
3.5
4.0
4.0
5.0
45
55
6.0
8.0
8.0
11.0
13.0

17.0

Measurements in inches
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