POLYCARBONATE

Elite Series Screw Cover Enclosures

Adalet's Elite Series polycarbonate enclosures have a four-screw cover and are designed for use in any electrical / electronic application.

STANDARD FEATURES

- · Four captive cover screws
- · Standard color is light gray with a gloss finish
- Bases, opaque covers, and clear covers are non-corrosive and UV resistant polycarbonate
- · Features a unique T-rail mounting system for face plates, swing panels, layered back panels, and variable back panel height
- Brass inserts for securing mounting feet or flanges
- · Mounting system, gasket, and cover included
- Features multiple bosses for easy installation of devices and DIN rails

CERTIFICATIONS

UL-50 / cUL Listed NEMA Type 3, 3R, 3S, 4, 4X, 6/6P, 12 & Marine Use





MADE IN USA

CATALOG #	ENCLOSURE	CATALOG #	ENCLOSURE	SIZE	WEIGHT (lbs)
N4XP-H060604S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H060604SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	6 x 6 x 4	2.0
N4XP-H060604SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H060604SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	6 x 6 x 4	2.0
N4XP-H080604S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H080604SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	8 x 6 x 4	2.5
N4XP-H080604SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H080604SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	8 x 6 x 4	2.5
N4XP-H080804S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H080804SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	8 x 8 x 4	3.0
N4XP-H080804SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H080804SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	8 x 8 x 4	3.0
N4XP-H100802S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H100802SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	10 x 8 x 2	3.0
N4XP-H100802SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H100802SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	10 x 8 x 2	3.5
N4XP-H100804S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H100804SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	10 x 8 x 4	3.0
N4XP-H100804SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H100804SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	10 x 8 x 4	3.5
N4XP-H100806S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H100806SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	10 x 8 x 6	3.5
N4XP-H100806SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H100806SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	10 x 8 x 6	4.0
N4XP-H121004S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H121004SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	12 x 10 x 4	4.0
N4XP-H121004SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H121004SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	12 x 10 x 4	5.0
N4XP-H121006S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H121006SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	12 x 10 x 6	4.5
N4XP-H121006SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H121006SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	12 x 10 x 6	5.5
N4XP-H141206S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H141206SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	14 x 12 x 6	6.0
N4XP-H141206SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H141206SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	14 x 12 x 6	8.0
N4XP-H161407S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H161407SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	16 x 14 x 7	8.0
N4XP-H161407SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H161407SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	16 x 14 x 7	11.0
N4XP-H181610S	Opaque Screw Cover/Feet	N4XP-H181610SC	Clear Screw Cover/Feet	18 x 16 x 10	13.0
N4XP-H181610SF	Opaque Screw Cover/Flanges	N4XP-H181610SCF	Clear Screw Cover/Flanges	18 x 16 x 10	17.0

Measurements in inches



©Adalet